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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

 

Month & Year Date Day Event Remark 

April 2023 

3rd Apr Monday Staff Orientation Important 
4th Apr Tuesday Regular Classes Begins Important 
5th Apr Wednesday Distribution of Textbook Important 
7th Apr Friday Good Friday Holiday 

 

May 2023 

1st – 5th May Mon - Fri FA 1 exam Important 
7th May Sunday Missionary Day Holiday 
16th May Tuesday Hmar Martyr’s Day Holiday 
22nd May Monday FA 2 begins Important 

 
June 2023 2nd June Friday FA 2 ends Important 

 

July 2023 
11th – 21st July Tue-Fri SA 1 exam Important 
22nd July Saturday Mid-term break Holiday 

 

August 2023 
10th Aug Thursday Regular Classes Resumes Important 
15th Aug Tuesday Independence Day Important 
31st Aug Thursday Tribal Unity Day Holiday 

 

September 2023 

5th Sept Tuesday Teacher’s Day Important 
8th Sept Friday Educational Tour Important 
13th Sept Wednesday Kuki Black Day Holiday 
14th -15th Sept Thu-Fri Au-Fait Important 

 

October 2023 

2nd Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 
3rd – 13th Oct Tue-Fri FA 3 exam Important 
8th Oct Sunday School Foundation Day Important 
18th -20th Oct Wed-Fri Annual Sports Important 

 

November 2023 
1st Nov Wednesday Kut Holiday 
14th Nov Tuesday Children’s Day Important 
15th Nov Wednesday Ningol Chakkouba Holiday 

 

December 2023 
4th – 13th Dec Mon - Wed FA 4 exam Important 
16th Dec Saturday Winter break begins Holiday 

 

January 2024 
11th Jan Thursday Regular classes resume Important 
13th Jan Saturday Siamsinpawlpi Foundation Day Important 
26th Jan Friday Republic Day Important 

 

February 2024 
8th – 19th Feb Thur - Mon SA 2 exam Important 
28th Feb Wednesday Declaration of Results Important 

 

March 2024 
11th - 13th 
March 

Mon-Wed Enrollment & Selling of Notebooks for 
old students 

Important 

 


